
PUDDINGS &
COFFEES

GF - Gluten Free | VG - Vegetarian | V - Vegan | DF - Dairy Free 

PUDDINGS

ICE CREAMS
ONE SCOOP £1.95 TWO SCOOP £3.50

VANILLA  (GF) CHOCOLATE (GF) STRAWBERRY (GF) MANGO SORBET  (V, GF) 

HOT DRINKS

PORT WINE

NIGHT CAPS

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.50

MACCHIATO

BAILEYS COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE

IRISH COFFEE

SELECTION OF TEA

£2.50

£3.00

£7.00

£7.00

£2.75

Cockburn's Special Reserve Port                £4.95

Port is served as 75ml measures

COURVOISIER 

BAILEYS 

THREE BARRELLS VSOP 

KAHLUA

25ml 50ml

£4.75 £9.00

£4.00 £7.00

£4.00

£3.00

IRISH WHISKEY

GLENFIDDICH 12YR 

GLENLIVET 12YR 

ARCHERS

£3.75 £7.00

£4.50 £8.00

£3.50 £6.00

£3..50 £6.00

25ml 50ml

BROWNIE

PASSION FRUIT CHEESECAKE 

PEARS CRUMBLE

GULAB JAMUN  

£5.50

£5.75

£5.50

£5.50

TIRO CHOCOLATE £6.50




