PUDDINGS & COFFEES

PUDDINGS

BROWNIE	£5.50
PEARS CRUMBLE	£5.75
GULAB JAMUN	£5.50
PASSION FRUIT CHEESECAKE	£5.50
TIRO CHOCOLATE	£6.50

ICE CREAMS

ONE SCOOP £1.95 TWO SCOOP £3.50

VANILLA (GF) CHOCOLATE (GF) STRAWBERRY (GF) MANGO SORBET (V, GF)

HOT DRINKS

AMERICANO	£2.75	MACCHIATO	£2.50
CAPPUCCINO	£2.75	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.00
LATTE	£2.75	IRISH COFFEE	£7.00
FLAT WHITE	£2.75	BAILEYS COFFEE	£7.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.50	SELECTION OF TEA	£2.75

PORT WINE

Port is served as 75ml measures

Cockburn's Special Reserve Port £4.95

NIGHT CAPS

	25ml	50ml		25ml	50ml
COURVOISIER	£4.75	£9.00	GLENFIDDICH 12YR	£3.75	£7.00
THREE BARRELLS VSOP	£4.00	£7.00	GLENLIVET 12YR	£4.50	£8.00
BAILEYS		£4.00	IRISH WHISKEY	£3.50	£6.00
KAHLUA	£3.00		ARCHERS	£350	£6.00

GF - Gluten Free | VG - Vegetarian | V - Vegan | DF - Dairy Free

